BIBLE CENTER
PRESCHOOL

All New Preschool Students (Per Family)

Re-enrolling Preschool-Only Students (Per
Family)

Full Time 5 days per week

Full Time 5 days per week

Full Time 5 days per week
Part Time 3 days per week
Additional Daily Rate for the 4th-5th days

(option for Three-Year-Old Class Only)

8:00 AM - 12:30 PM Full Time 5 days
Before Care — Drop off before 8:00 AM
After Care - Pick Up-after 12:30 PM

2024-25 Rates
Birth to Three

$150
$110 Preschool families only

$290 weekly

$265 weekly

$250 weekly
$215 weekly
$60 daily

$215 weekly
$10 per hour

$50/ per semester - billed Fall/September, Spring/January, and
Summer/June (if attending through summer)

$300

$50 per quarter hour. (Any pick up after closing at 5:30 PM)

2nd child discount 5% tuition discount for full time student only
3rd child discount 20% tuition discount for full time student only

Discounts apply to Preschool Students only. Please follow the Bible
Center School’s enrollment fees if you have a student enrolling in

Elementary or Middle School
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